GROWING TOGETHER

AGRIMAX RT 600 - Technical Specifications

Description

AGRIMAX RT 600 is the ideal tire for grassland, harvesting
and spreading applications. Thanks to its large contact
area, AGRIMAX RT 600 ensures an excellent pressure
distribution on the land reducing damage on grassland
and protecting your soil. Thanks to its round shoulder
technology, the reinforced bead and increased number of
lugs, it guarantees great stability and traction.

UM
US Standard

Construction

% RADIAL

Machinery

Agriculture: Harvester e Spreader e Tractor

Version STANDARD

Type TL

Tyre Size 800/65 R 32
(30.5LR 32)

LI/SS 181 A8/178 B



Dimensions US Standard

Usa code

Section Width (inch)

Overall Diameter (inch)

Static Loaded Radius (inch)

Rolling Circumference (inch)

Rim Rec

Rim Alt

ECE

Load capacity (lbs)

mph / psi

30
25
20
5LT
5 HT

5 Cyc

12

7000

7610

8150

10200

8150

15

8070

8760

9380

11750

9380

12470
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17

9890

10750

11510

14410

11510

15940

23

10800

11740

12570

15740

12570

17550

29

11870

12900

13800

17280

13800

20390

94039302

30.5

71.7

324

218.8

DW 27 B

DH 27 B; DW 25 B

E4-106R-001429

35

12930

14050

15050

18840

15050

22350

41

14000

15210

16280

20390

16280

24370

46

15210

16530

17690

22160

17690

26510

52

16530

18190

19470

24370

19470

27420

58 64

28660 30860
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